
MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 2 2024-10-04 17:09:241 / 2 2024-10-04 17:09:24

D E T L O Total

1 127 Mészáros Krisztofer HUN 6.0 8.100 14.100 Q

2 138 Bonicelli Lorenzo ITA 5.7 8.400 0.1 14.000 Q

3 142 Salimov Assan KAZ 5.8 8.200 14.000 Q

4 135 Davidsson Agust Ingi ISL 5.3 8.350 13.650 Q

5 160 Lidbeck Filip SWE 5.7 7.950 13.650 Q

6 168 Kosak Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5.5 8.050 13.550 Q

7 124 Kunz Alexander GER 5.5 8.000 13.500 Q

8 122 Crouch Danny GBR 5.5 8.250 0.3 13.450 Q

9 147 Damdindorj Enkhtuvshin MGL 5.5 7.950 13.450 R

10 169 Ekici Ahmet Burak TUR 5.1 8.250 13.350 R

11 126 Molnár Botond HUN 5.6 8.050 0.3 13.350

12 118 Soravuo Emil FIN 5.4 7.900 0.1 13.200

13 148 Ludynia Marceli POL 5.0 8.150 13.150

14 152 Hribar Anze SLO 5.8 7.250 13.050

15 159 Schmitt Kilian SUI 4.9 8.050 12.950

16 119 Sinivuori Niila FIN 5.1 7.850 12.950

17 153 Bozic Nikolaj SLO 5.2 7.750 12.950

18 103 Bickel David AUT 5.4 7.450 12.850

19 158 Imhof Jan SUI 5.6 7.050 12.650

20 108 Trifonov Daniel BUL 5.2 7.350 0.1 12.450

21 144 Patanin Dmitriy KAZ 5.7 6.500 12.200

22 149 Gawronski Sebastian POL 5.5 6.500 12.000

23 157 Attygalle Jaydon SRI 5.1 6.650 11.750

24 167 Chou Deng-Peng TPE 5.6 6.550 0.4 11.750

25 106 Agharzayev Murad AZE 5.4 6.600 0.3 11.700

26 110 Sauve Leandre CAN 5.3 6.900 0.6 11.600

27 163 Chuang Chia-Lung TPE 5.4 6.550 0.6 11.350

28 102 Miggitsch Martin AUT 5.3 6.100 0.1 0.3 11.000



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 2 2024-10-04 17:10:101 / 2 2024-10-04 17:10:10

D E O Total

1 141 Azizov Ilyas KAZ 6.0 8.700 14.700 Q

2 139 Targhetta Gabriele ITA 6.2 8.300 14.500 Q

3 101 Sawant Vedant AUS 5.8 8.650 14.450 Q

4 137 De Rosa Edoardo ITA 6.4 7.900 14.300 Q

5 100 Petrov Matvei ALB 5.9 8.350 14.250 Q

6 165 Shiao Yu-Jan TPE 5.7 8.500 14.200 Q

7 113 Georgiou Marios CYP 5.7 8.350 14.050 Q

8 161 Sundell William SWE 5.8 8.150 13.950 Q

9 128 Tomcsányi Benedek HUN 6.0 7.700 13.700 R

10 147 Damdindorj Enkhtuvshin MGL 5.8 7.750 13.550 R

11 154 Rakovic Gregor SLO 5.3 8.050 13.350

12 129 Kiss Balázs HUN 5.5 7.700 13.200

13 150 Szymczyk Radoslaw POL 4.9 8.100 13.000

14 159 Schmitt Kilian SUI 5.5 7.500 13.000

15 143 Idrissov Zeinolla KAZ 5.9 7.100 13.000

16 123 Rushworth Jonas GBR 5.2 7.650 12.850

17 111 Vlahek Jakov CRO 5.2 7.450 12.650

18 112 Sambolec Marko CRO 6.1 6.550 12.650

19 105 Rudy Ricardo AUT 5.1 7.000 12.100

20 104 Arnold Manuel AUT 5.6 6.500 12.100

21 122 Crouch Danny GBR 5.5 6.550 12.050

22 120 Titov Pavel FIN 4.6 7.150 11.750

23 136 Olafsson Dagur Kári ISL 5.5 6.150 11.650

24 157 Attygalle Jaydon SRI 4.4 6.850 11.250

25 135 Davidsson Agust Ingi ISL 3.8 7.400 11.200

26 163 Chuang Chia-Lung TPE 5.4 5.750 11.150

27 115 Isaias Michalis CYP 5.4 5.700 11.100

28 171 Dogan Altan TUR 3.6 7.150 10.750

29 169 Ekici Ahmet Burak TUR 5.5 4.650 10.150



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

2 / 2 2024-10-04 17:10:102 / 2 2024-10-04 17:10:10

D E O Total

30 125 Trebing Glenn GER 4.8 5.000 9.800

31 106 Agharzayev Murad AZE 3.9 5.350 9.250



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 1 2024-10-04 16:33:561 / 1 2024-10-04 16:33:56

D E O Total

1 107 Simonov Nikita AZE 5.7 8.500 14.200 Q

2 166 Lin Guan-Yi TPE 5.9 8.150 14.050 Q

3 129 Kiss Balázs HUN 5.1 8.600 13.700 Q

4 162 Il-Sung Melander Luis SWE 5.9 7.800 13.700 Q

5 137 De Rosa Edoardo ITA 5.1 8.550 13.650 Q

6 116 Pilakouris Sokratis CYP 5.4 8.200 13.600 Q

7 168 Kosak Mehmet Ayberk TUR 6.0 7.600 13.600 Q

8 155 Bojanc Luka SLO 5.6 7.850 13.450 Q

9 128 Tomcsányi Benedek HUN 5.0 8.400 13.400 R

10 170 Sener Kerem TUR 5.1 8.250 13.350 R

11 124 Kunz Alexander GER 5.0 8.300 13.300

12 133 Patra Rakesh IND 5.0 8.100 13.100

13 144 Patanin Dmitriy KAZ 4.8 8.050 12.850

14 158 Imhof Jan SUI 5.1 7.700 12.800

15 135 Davidsson Agust Ingi ISL 4.4 8.000 12.400

16 125 Trebing Glenn GER 4.9 7.350 12.250

17 109 Marinov Isus BUL 4.7 7.450 0.3 11.850

18 151 Chrusciel Szymon Marek POL 3.9 7.900 11.800

19 136 Olafsson Dagur Kári ISL 4.2 7.600 11.800

20 103 Bickel David AUT 4.6 7.100 11.700

21 138 Bonicelli Lorenzo ITA 4.8 6.900 11.700

22 164 Hung Yuan-Hsi TPE 3.9 7.100 3.0 8.000



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 2 2024-10-04 19:08:591 / 2 2024-10-04 19:08:59

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

1 156 Kunst Beno SLO
5.2 9.300 14.500

14.200 Q
4.8 9.100 13.900

2 147 Damdindorj Enkhtuvshin MGL
4.8 9.350 14.150

14.150 Q
4.8 9.350 14.150

3 130 Závory Szilárd HUN
5.2 9.100 14.300

14.125 Q
4.8 9.150 13.950

4 142 Salimov Assan KAZ
5.2 9.100 0.1 14.200

13.950 Q
5.2 8.800 0.3 13.700

5 108 Trifonov Daniel BUL
4.8 9.150 13.950

13.850 Q
4.8 9.250 0.3 13.750

6 167 Chou Deng-Peng TPE
5.2 8.750 13.950

13.850 Q
4.8 8.950 13.750

7 110 Sauve Leandre CAN
5.2 9.450 14.650

13.825 Q
5.2 7.900 0.1 13.000

8 158 Imhof Jan SUI
5.2 8.300 13.500

13.725 Q
5.2 8.850 0.1 13.950

9 102 Miggitsch Martin AUT
4.8 8.900 13.700

13.525 R
4.0 9.350 13.350

10 150 Szymczyk Radoslaw POL
4.8 8.900 0.1 13.600

13.275 R
4.0 9.050 0.1 12.950

11 168 Kosak Mehmet Ayberk TUR
5.2 7.800 0.1 12.900

13.150
4.8 8.700 0.1 13.400

12 117 Angonas Georgios CYP
4.8 9.050 0.3 13.550

12.900
4.8 7.550 0.1 12.250

13 124 Kunz Alexander GER
5.2 7.700 12.900

12.850
4.0 8.800 12.800

14 151 Chrusciel Szymon Marek POL
5.2 7.750 12.950

12.575
3.2 9.000 12.200



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

2 / 2 2024-10-04 19:08:592 / 2 2024-10-04 19:08:59

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

15 126 Molnár Botond HUN
4.8 9.050 0.1 13.750

6.875
0.000



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 1 2024-10-04 19:31:171 / 1 2024-10-04 19:31:17

D E O Total

1 123 Rushworth Jonas GBR 5.7 8.450 14.150 Q

2 170 Sener Kerem TUR 5.5 8.400 13.900 Q

3 137 De Rosa Edoardo ITA 5.8 8.000 13.800 Q

4 134 Singh Yogeshwar IND 5.2 8.450 13.650 Q

5 124 Kunz Alexander GER 5.2 8.300 13.500 Q

6 127 Mészáros Krisztofer HUN 6.1 7.400 13.500 Q

7 164 Hung Yuan-Hsi TPE 6.3 7.150 13.450 Q

8 135 Davidsson Agust Ingi ISL 4.8 8.600 13.400 Q

9 136 Olafsson Dagur Kári ISL 5.1 8.300 13.400 R

10 125 Trebing Glenn GER 5.3 8.100 13.400 R

11 130 Závory Szilárd HUN 4.8 8.250 13.050

12 151 Chrusciel Szymon Marek POL 4.2 8.700 12.900

13 171 Dogan Altan TUR 5.1 7.650 12.750

14 105 Rudy Ricardo AUT 4.4 8.300 12.700

15 115 Isaias Michalis CYP 4.7 7.850 12.550

16 145 Toishybek Diyas KAZ 5.1 7.300 12.400

17 102 Miggitsch Martin AUT 4.2 8.150 12.350

18 146 Foley Ronan LUX 4.3 7.900 12.200

19 167 Chou Deng-Peng TPE 5.0 7.200 12.200

20 117 Angonas Georgios CYP 4.8 7.350 12.150

21 140 Patron Stefano ITA 5.4 6.750 12.150

22 133 Patra Rakesh IND 4.7 7.300 12.000

23 159 Schmitt Kilian SUI 4.8 7.150 11.950

24 150 Szymczyk Radoslaw POL 4.2 7.200 11.400

25 158 Imhof Jan SUI 4.7 6.250 10.950

HC 132 Mentovai István HUN 4.6 7.550 12.150



MAG - Qualification
04 October 2024

1 / 1 2024-10-04 19:29:551 / 1 2024-10-04 19:29:55

D E O Total

1 127 Mészáros Krisztofer HUN 5.7 8.300 14.000 Q

2 108 Trifonov Daniel BUL 4.8 8.650 13.450 Q

3 145 Toishybek Diyas KAZ 5.4 8.050 13.450 Q

4 125 Trebing Glenn GER 5.2 7.950 13.150 Q

5 134 Singh Yogeshwar IND 4.7 8.150 12.850 Q

6 124 Kunz Alexander GER 4.6 8.150 12.750 Q

7 130 Závory Szilárd HUN 5.3 7.400 12.700 Q

8 138 Bonicelli Lorenzo ITA 5.5 7.200 12.700 Q

9 117 Angonas Georgios CYP 4.6 7.900 12.500 R

10 135 Davidsson Agust Ingi ISL 4.4 8.000 12.400 R

10 171 Dogan Altan TUR 4.4 8.000 12.400 R

12 146 Foley Ronan LUX 4.5 7.550 12.050

13 170 Sener Kerem TUR 4.3 7.650 11.950

14 103 Bickel David AUT 4.3 7.500 11.800

15 121 Vesala Aleksi FIN 4.7 6.950 11.650

16 147 Damdindorj Enkhtuvshin MGL 4.9 6.750 11.650

17 151 Chrusciel Szymon Marek POL 3.3 8.300 11.600

18 123 Rushworth Jonas GBR 4.5 7.050 11.550

19 150 Szymczyk Radoslaw POL 3.9 6.500 10.400

20 163 Chuang Chia-Lung TPE 4.5 5.900 10.400

21 136 Olafsson Dagur Kári ISL 3.7 7.400 3.0 8.100

22 164 Hung Yuan-Hsi TPE 4.1 4.000 8.100
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